
Description 

  

 

 

- Brake fluid for hydraulic brake and clutch systems.Due to the low deep temperature viscosity this brake fluid is 
  especially recommended for brake systems with ABS,TCS and ESP/DSC.
- Follow vehicle manufacturer’s recommendations when adding brake fluid.
- Keep brake clean and dry. contamination with dirt, water, petroleum products or other materials may result in brake 
  failure or costly repairs.
- Store braked fluid only in its original container. keep container clean and tightly closed to prevent absorption of moisture. 

  

 

  
Performance Levels

 
SAE J1704           FMVSS 116 DOT 4               ISO 4925 

 

MUXX OIL GmbH
15 Frankenhauser St., 12249 Berlin, 
Germany.
Office: +49 (0)30 61633942 
Website: www.muxxlube.de 
E-Mail: service@muxxlube.com 

*The Above Test Result is subject for change and for reference only

kg/l

cSt

cSt

%

mm

%       

Report

1,700

2.69

0.045

7.5

248

162

0.6

6.5

Density @20°C

Kin. Viscosity @-40°C

Kin. Viscosity @100°C

Water by Weight

PH

ERBP

WET ERB

SBR Volume 120 deg C

SBR Length 120 deg C


