



MUXX OIL GmbH 15 Frankenhauser St., 12249 Berlin,

Germany.

Office: +49 (0)30 61633942 Website: www.muxxlube.de E-Mail: service@muxxlube.com

Description

- Brake fluid for hydraulic brake and clutch systems. Due to the low deep temperature viscosity this brake fluid is especially recommended for brake systems with ABS, TCS and ESP/DSC.
- Follow vehicle manufacturer's recommendations when adding brake fluid.
- Keep brake clean and dry. contamination with dirt, water, petroleum products or other materials may result in brake failure or costly repairs.
- Store braked fluid only in its original container. keep container clean and tightly closed to prevent absorption of moisture.

Performance Levels

SAE J1704 FMVSS 116 DOT 4 ISO 4925

Test Item	Typical Spec.	Typical Result
Density @20°C	kg/l	Report
Kin. Viscosity @-40°C	cSt	1,700
Kin. Viscosity @100°C	cSt	2.69
Water by Weight	%	0.045
PH		7.5
ERBP		248
WET ERB		162
SBR Volume 120 deg C	mm	0.6
SBR Length 120 deg C	%	6.5

^{*}The Above Test Result is subject for change and for reference only





